
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 747,08 784,43 823,66 864,84 908,08 953,48

1a3 años 792,28 831,89 873,49 917,16 963,02

3a5 años 800,20 840,21 882,22 926,33 972,65

5a7 años 808,20 848,61 891,04 935,60 982,38

7a9 años 816,29 857,10 899,95 944,95 992,20

9a11 años 824,45 865,67 908,95 954,40 1002,12

11a13 años 832,69 874,33 918,04 963,95 1012,14

13a15 años 841,02 883,07 927,22 973,59 1022,26

15a17 años 849,43 891,90 936,50 983,32 1032,49

17a19 años 857,92 900,82 945,86 993,15 1042,81

19a21 años 866,50 909,83 955,32 1003,09 1053,24

21a23 años 875,17 918,93 964,87 1013,12 1063,77

23a25 años 883,92 928,12 974,52 1023,25 1074,41

25a27 años 892,76 937,40 984,27 1033,48 1085,15

27a29 años 901,69 946,77 994,11 1043,82 1096,01

mas de 29 años 910,70 956,24 1004,05 1054,25 1106,97

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 747,08 784,43 823,66 864,84 908,08 953,48 1001,16

1a3 años 792,28 831,89 873,49 917,16 963,02 1011,17

3a5 años 800,20 840,21 882,22 926,33 972,65 1021,28

5a7 años 808,20 848,61 891,04 935,60 982,38 1031,49

7a9 años 816,29 857,10 899,95 944,95 992,20 1041,81

9a11 años 824,45 865,67 908,95 954,40 1002,12 1052,23

11a13 años 832,69 874,33 918,04 963,95 1012,14 1062,75

13a15 años 841,02 883,07 927,22 973,59 1022,26 1073,38

15a17 años 849,43 891,90 936,50 983,32 1032,49 1084,11

17a19 años 857,92 900,82 945,86 993,15 1042,81 1094,95

19a21 años 866,50 909,83 955,32 1003,09 1053,24 1105,90

21a23 años 875,17 918,93 964,87 1013,12 1063,77 1116,96

23a25 años 883,92 928,12 974,52 1023,25 1074,41 1128,13

25a27 años 892,76 937,40 984,27 1033,48 1085,15 1139,41

27a29 años 901,69 946,77 994,11 1043,82 1096,01 1150,81

mas de 29 años 910,70 956,24 1004,05 1054,25 1106,97 1162,31

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 149416,00 156886,8 164731,14 172967,70 181616,08 190696,89

1a3 años 159240,10 167202,11 175562,21 184340,32 193557,34

3a5 años 161628,70 169710,14 178195,65 187105,43 196460,70

5a7 años 164053,13 172255,79 180868,58 189912,01 199407,61

7a9 años 166513,93 174839,63 183581,61 192760,69 202398,72

9a11 años 169011,64 177462,22 186335,33 195652,10 205434,70

11a13 años 171546,81 180124,16 189130,36 198586,88 208516,23

13a15 años 174120,02 182826,02 191967,32 201565,68 211643,97

15a17 años 176731,82 185568,41 194846,83 204589,17 214818,63

17a19 años 179382,79 188351,93 197769,53 207658,01 218040,91

19a21 años 182073,54 191177,21 200736,07 210772,88 221311,52

21a23 años 184804,64 194044,87 203747,11 213934,47 224631,19

23a25 años 187576,71 196955,54 206803,32 217143,49 228000,66

25a27 años 190390,36 199909,88 209905,37 220400,64 231420,67

27a29 años 193246,21 202908,53 213053,95 223706,65 234891,98

mas de 29 años 196144,91 205952,15 216249,76 227062,25 238415,36

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Com vigencia desde el 01 de Febrero 2023 al 28 de Febrero de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


